"—' Florida
-Q. s Water

»n
o lSERVICES

Ms. Blanca Bayd, Director

March 18, 1598

via Federal Express

Division of Records & Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 322399-0850

Re: Docket No. 950495-WS -- Application for rate
increase and change in service availability charges for
Orange-Osceocla Utilities, Inc. in Osceola County, and in
Bradford, Brevard, Charlotte, Citrus, <Clay, Collier,
Duval, Highlands, Lake Lee, Marion, Martin, Nassau,
Orange, Pasco, Putnam, Seminole, St. Johns, St. Lucie,
Volusia, and Washington Counties by Florida Water
Services Corporation, f/k/a Southern States Utllltles,ﬁg

Inc.

B tAvAT
51 Ui

Dear Ms. Bayod:
(4D

Please find enclosed for filing in the above docket 15 coéles of['“

Florida Water Services Corporation's Ninth Report of Allowance;onp
Charges Collected Subjectsito .

Funds Prudently Invested ("AFPI")

The format of this report is consistent™

Refund Pending Appeal
with that used for prior reports. ot N

The security for potential refund of AFPI charges is an escrow
account. A copy of the escrow agreement signed by Florida Water,
the Commission and the escrow agent was filed with the Commission

by letter dated June 13, 1997,

If you have any questions or comments regarding the above, please
call me at {407) 884-8777, ext. 260.

erely yours,
App@ %ﬁb@dw
Matthew Feil,

CAF
CMu
CTR
EAG
LEG
LIN
oPC
RCH
xC
WAS
OTH

Esdg.
Staff Attorney

C: Troy Rendell (by fax)
—=Parties of Record {(by U.S. mail)

T T
—cie—
v ————

{

lorida Water Services Corporation / P.O. Box 609520/ Ortanda, Florida 32860-8520 / Phone 407/880-0058

Waten For Flovidas Fulire

03329 M 195%

DOCUMENT wyimnrn

ORIGINAL

,,,,,,



PLANT
HUHBER

£033s
00340
00578
00579
00886
00888
00986
00987
00985
01094
01801
02202
02901
09001
09002
11001
18001
26001
26002

28001

ESCROW AMOUNTS FOR THE CURRENT MONTH BY AFPI CATAGORY

PLANT
NAHE

CHULUOTA
FLORIDA CENTRAL
QUAIL RIDGE
PALTSADES COUNT
BEACON HILLS
WOOBNERE

GOSPEL ISLAND E
POINT 0’ WOODS
SUGARMILL WOODS
KEYSTONE HEIGHT
SUGAR HTLL
BURNT STORE
LEHIGH

CITRUS SPRINGS™
PINE RIDGE
HARION DAKS
DELTONA

MARCO I$LAND
HARCO SHORES

SUKHY HILLS

GRAHD TOTALS

*

GLf
459100
WATER
TREAT.
.60
.00
.00
00
1,181.34
177.48
.00
00
.00
00
.00
.60
441,96
Bt
00
716.00
2,920.40
.00
.00

.00

5,437.18

GLf
469200

WATER
DISTRIB,
00
00
155,34
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1,462.58
231.16
.00
1,069.50
.00
2,481,52
2,571.28
4,699.40
.00
.00
.00

.00

12,670.78

GLf
530100
SEWER
TREAT,

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,862.34
.00

.00

.00
675.36
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.G0
.00

934.00

.00

3,471.70

FLORIDA WATER SERVYICES

ESCROW COLLECTED AS OF 2/28/1928

GL# GLF
530200 469100
SEWER PLANT WATER
COLLECT. TOTALS TREAT.
.00 .00 .00
.00 00 .00
.00 155,34 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 3,043.68 6,094,55
641,94 819.42 4,871.04
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 2,137.94 .00
.00 231.16 .00
.00 .00 1,557.94
00 1,969.50 -00
2,384.29 2,826.25 8,642.10
.00 2,481,52 .00
.00 2,571.28 .00
.00 5,415.40 6,148.38
.00 2,920.40 27,267.14
.00 934.00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 121.02
3,026.23 24,605.89 54,702.17

TOTAL TO DATE ESCROW AMOUNTS BY AFPI CATAGORY

GLI
463200
WATER

DISTRIB,
.00

.00
469,02
3,610,17
.00

.00
166.13
4456
13,280.07
1,543.96
.00
18,742.46
0
15,566.41
14,012.08
40,902.77
.00
.0g
.00

.00

108,337.63

GL#
530100
SEWER
TREAT.
971.00

2,299.39
.00

.00
10,084,57
.00

.00
216.82
6,487.80
.00
2,809.86
.00
1,245,310
82.87

.00

.00

.00
32,333.35
.00

.00

56,530.76

GLf
530200
SEWER
‘COLLECT.
.00
1,221.71
.00
.00
.00
14,764 .62
.00
.00

.00

52,223.36
.08

.00
794,41
.00

.00

.00

.00

69,004.10

TOTAL TO
DATE

ESCROW
BY AFPI
971.00
3,521.10
469,02
3,610.17
16,179.12
19,635.66
166.13
261.38
19,767.87
1,543.96
4,367.80
18,742.46
62,110.56
15,649.28
14,012.08
47,845.56
27,267.14
32,333,315
.00

121,02

288,574.66

PAGE :

1

ATLNIANYd SANNd H04 JINYMOTTY 40 14043 HEININ

Q31S3IANI




APFI PAYMENTS & ESCROW TOTALS FOR THME CURRENT MOMTH

PLANT  PLANT GLF 6L
NUMBER HAME 469100 469200
PAID PAID
WATER WATER
TREAT.  DISTRIB.
00335 CHULUOTA. .00 .00
00340 FLORIDA CENTRAL .00 .00
00578 QUAIL RIDGE .00 159,34
00579 PALISADES COUNT .00 .00
00866 BEACON HILLS . 1,181.34 .00
00888 WDODHERE 219.48 .00
00986 GOSPEL ISLAND E .00 .00
00987 POINT 0' WOODS .00 .00
00989 SUGARHILL WODDS 00 1,777.58
#1084 KEYSTOME HEIGHT .00 297.16
01801 SUGAR MILL 00 .00
02202 BURNT STORE .00 1,306.50
02901 LEWIGK 583,92 .00
09001 CITRUS SPRINGS .00 3,057.52
09002 PTNE RIDGE 00 5,73.40
11001 HARION OAXS 816.00  5,689.40
18001 DELTONA 3,459,40 .00
26001 MARCO ISLAKD .00 .00
26002 MARCO SHORES .00 .00
26001 SUNNY HILLS .00 .00
GRAND TOTALS 6,260.14  18,023,90

BY APFI CATAGORIES

GL#
530100
PAID
SEWER
TREAT,
.00
.00
.00
.00
1,862.34
.00
.00
.00
997.36
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
1,300.00
.00

.00

4,159.70

GLf
530200
PAID
SEWER
COLLELT.
.00

.00

4,031.59
L0g
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

4,673,53

FLORIDA WATER SERYICES

ESCROW €O

TOTAL
PAID

3,043.68
861.42
.00

Nl
2,774.94
297.16
.00
1,306.50
4,615.51
3,057.52
5,736.40
6,505.40
3,459.440
1,300.00
00

0

13,117.27

ESCROW REPORT

LLECTED AS OF

ESCROW
TOTAL
.00
R
155,34
.00
3,043.68
819,42
Ry}
.00
2,137.94
231.16
.00
1,069.50
2,826.25
2,481.52
2,571.28
5,415.40
2,920.40
934,00
.00

.80

24,605.69

2/28/1998

TOTAL TD DATE PAYMENTS & ESCROW BY APFI

GL#
4569100
Y10
PAID
TREAT,
.00
Nl
.00
.00
6,004.55
5,048.04
.00
.00
00
.00
1,669.94
.00
10,524.24
.00
00
6,781.28
30,745.39
.00
00

137.02

61,020.66

6Lé
469200
Y7o
PAID
DISTRIB.
.00
.00
478.02
3,624.97
.00
.00
193.13
56.56
15,294.81
1,877.96
.00
21,666.26
.00
18,234.14
24,005.20
47,266.50
.08

.00

08

.00

132,697.65

GLE
530160
Y10
PALD
TREAT.
1,300.00
6,701.20
.00
00
10.084.5?
00
.00
305.82
8,548.80
.00
3,177.86
.00
4,949.10
140.59
.00
00
.00
40,937.00
.00

.00

76,146.94

CATEGORIES
oL Tok
530200 Dore—
Y10 - 470
PATD I8FAL
COLLECT. PAID
.0g 1,300.00
9,120.80 15,824.00
.00 478.02
.00 3,624.97
.00 16,179.12
14,764,62 19,812.66
.00 193.13
.00 362,38
.08 23,843.61
.00 1,877.96
.00 4,867.80
.06 21,666.26
74,570.70 90,044,04
.00 18,374.73
.00 24,005.20
948.41 54,996.29
.00 30,745.59
.00 40,937.00
.00 .00
.00 137.02
99,404.53 369,269,78

PAGE: 1

TOTAL TO

DATE
ESCROM
TOTAL
971.00
3,521.10
469,02
3,610.17
15,179,12
19,635.66
166.13
261,38
18,767 .87
1,543.96
4,367.80
18,742 .46
62,110.56
15,649.28
14,012.08
47,845,56
27,267.14
32,331,35
.00

121.02

288,574.66

A1LN3ANYd SANNA ¥04 FONVMOTTY 30 1¥0d3d HLININ

Q3 LS3IANI




FLORIDA WATER SERVICES PAGE: 1

SURCHARGE COLLECTED AS OF 2/28/1998

SURCHARGE AHOUNTS FOR THE CURRENT MONTH BY AFPI CATAGORY TOTAL TO DATE SURCHARGE AMOUNTS BY AFPI CATAGORY

TOTAL TO
DATE
PLANT  PLANT WATER WATER SEWER SEWER PLANT WATER WATER SEWER SEWER SURCHG
HUMBER  HAME TREAT. DISTRIB. TREAT. COLLECT, TOTALS TREAT. DISTRIB. TREAT. COLLECT. 8Y AFPI
00335 CHULUOTA .00 .00 .00 .60 .00 .00 .00 .00 : .00 .00
00340  FLORIDA CENTRAL .00 .00 .uo: .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00
00578  QUAIL RIDGE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0o .00
00579  PALISADES COUNT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
00866  BEACON HILLS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .08 .00 .00 .00
00888  WOODMERE .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
00986  GOSPEL ISLAND E .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0o .00 .00
00987  POINT O' W0QOS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
06989  SUGARKILL WOODS .00 .0¢ .00 .0a .00 N .68 .00 .00 .00
01084  KEYSTONE HEIGHT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00
01801  SUGAR WILL 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
02202  BURNT STORE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
02901  LEMIGH .00 .00 183.29- .00 183.29- .00 .60 862.22- .00 862.22-
09001  €ITRUS SPRINGS .00 .00 .0¢ .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
09002  PINE RIDGE .00 .00 ) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
11001  HARLON DAKS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 : .00
18001  DELTONA .00 .00 232.04- .a0 232.04- .00 .00 £49.19- .00 649,19-
26001  HARCO ISLAND .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00
26002  MARCO SHORES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
28001  SURNY HILLS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 i) .00 .00 .00 .00
GRAND TOTALS .00 .00 415,13- .00 415.31- .00 .00 1,511,41- L0 1,511.41-

QILSIAN| ATINIANYD SANN4 ¥4 3IONVMOTIY 40 LY043H HININ




FLORIDA WATER SERVICES PAGE: 1
SURCHARGE REPORT

SURCMARGE COLLECTED AS OF  2/28/1998

APFI PAYMENTS & SURCHARGETOTALS FOR THE CURRENT MOMTH BY APF1 CATAGORAIES TOTAL T0 DATE PAYMENTS & SURCHARGE TOTALS BY  AFPI LATEGORIES

Tﬁ“i\_\z‘ TOTAL, TO
PLANT  pLANT PAID PAID PAID PAID TOTAL SURCHG 1T Y10 Y10 170 o DATE
NUMBER NAME WATER  WATER SEHER  SEMER PAID TOTAL PAID PAID PALD PATD: 18TAL SURCHG

TREAT.  DISTRIB. TREAT.  COLLECT. TREAT,  DISTRIB. TREAT.  COLLECT. PAID

00335 CHULUOTA .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00
00340 FLORIDA CENTRAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00
00578 QUALL RIDGE .60 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 00
00579 PALISADES COUNT - .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
00886 BEACON HILLS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .90 .00 .00 00 .00 .00
00838 WOODHERE .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 00 .00 ..o
00986 GOSPEL [SLAND E .00 .00 .00 .00 .0 .00 .60 .00 00 .00 .0 .00
00987 POINT 0* WOODS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00
00989 SUGARMILL WOODS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
01094 KEYSTONE HEIGHT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00
01801 SUGAR MILL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00
02202 BURNT STORE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 B
02901 LEHIGH ' .00 .00 591.91 .00 501.91 183,29- .00 00 5,999.26 .00 5.999.26 862.22-
09001 CITRUS SPRIHGS .00 .00 Q0 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 80 .00 .00
09002 PINE RIDGE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00
11001 HARION OAKS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
18001 DELTONA .00 .00 177.96 .00 177.96 232,04 .00 00 1,002.8 .00 1,002.81 649.19-
26001 MARCO ISLAMD .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 90 .00 .00 .00 00 .00
26002 MARCO SHORES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 80 .08 .00
28001 SUNKY HILLS .00 .60 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00
GRAND TOTALS - .00 .00 769.87 .00 769.87 415.33- .00 00 7,002.07 .00 7,002.07 1,511.41-

T

AINIAMYd SONND ¥0d JINVMOTTY 40 LY0d3H HININ

J3LS3IANI




