

# ORIGINAL

DOCUMENT MINNERS - DATE

March 18, 1998

Ms. Blanca Bayó, Director Division of Records & Reporting Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 via Federal Express

Re: Docket No. 950495-WS -- Application for rate increase and change in service availability charges for Orange-Osceola Utilities, Inc. in Osceola County, and in Bradford, Brevard, Charlotte, Citrus, Clay, Collier, Duval, Highlands, Lake Lee, Marion, Martin, Nassau, Orange, Pasco, Putnam, Seminole, St. Johns, St. Lucie, Volusia, and Washington Counties by Florida Water Services Corporation, f/k/a Southern States Utilities, Inc.

Dear Ms. Bayó:

Please find enclosed for filing in the above docket 15 copies of Florida Water Services Corporation's Ninth Report of Allowance for Funds Prudently Invested ("AFPI") Charges Collected Subject to Refund Pending Appeal. The format of this report is consistent with that used for prior reports.

The security for potential refund of AFPI charges is an escrow account. A copy of the escrow agreement signed by Florida Water, the Commission and the escrow agent was filed with the Commission by letter dated June 13, 1997.

If you have any questions or comments regarding the above, please call me at (407) 884-8777, ext. 260.

ACK		Sincerely yours,
AFA	<del>Tin</del>	Matthewort
(APP)	Hellon	yacciew of
CAF		Matthew Feil, Esq. Staff Attorney
СМИ		July Modelling
CTR	c: Troy Rendell (by fax)  Parties of Record (by U.S. mail	
EAG	Parties of Record (by U.S. mail	L )
LEG	3	
LIN		
OPC		
RCH	-	
SEC .		
WAS.	Torida Water Services Comprehies / P.O. Box 600520 / Orig	ando Elorido 22860-0520 / Phone 407/880-0058
OTH .	Florida Water Services Corporation / P.O. Box 609520 / Orla	
	Water For Florida	rs ruure

### ESCROW COLLECTED AS OF 2/28/1998

ESCROW AMOUNTS FOR THE CURRENT MONTH BY AFPI CATAGORY

TOTAL TO DATE ESCROW AMOUNTS BY AFPI CATAGORY

PLANT NUMBER	PLANT NAME	GL∳ 469100 WATER TREAT.	GL# 469200 WATER DISTRIB.	GL∳ 530100 SEWER TREAT.	GL# 530200 Sewer Collect.	PLANT Totals	GL# 469100 Water Treat.	GL# 469200 Water Distrib.	GL# 530100 SEWER TREAT.	GL# 530200 Sewer Collect.	TOTAL TO DATE ESCROW BY AFPI
00335	CHULUOTA	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	971.00	.00	971.00
00340	FLORIDA CENTRAL	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,299.39	1,221.71	3,521.10
00578	QUAIL RIDGE	.00	155.34	.00	.00	155.34	.00	469.02	.00	.00	469.02
00579	PALISADES COUNT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,610.17	.00	.00	3,610.17
00886	BEACON HILLS	1,181.34	.00	1,862.34	.00	3,043.68	6,094.55	.00	10,084.57	.00	16,179.12
00888	WOODMERE	177.48	.00	.00	641.94	819.42	4,871.04	.00	.00	14,764.62	19,635.66
00986	GOSPEL ISLAND E	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	166.13	.00	.00	166.13
00987	POINT O' WOODS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	44.56	216.82	.00	261.38
00989	SUGARHILL WOODS	.00	1,462.58	675.36	.00	2,137.94	.00	13,280.07	6,487.80	.00	19,767.87
01094	KEYSTONE HEIGHT	.00	231.16	.00	.00	231.16	.00	1,543.96	.00	,00	1,543.96
01801	SUGAR HILL	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,557.94	.00	2,809.86	.00	4,367.80
02202	BURNT STORE	.00	1,069.50	.00	.00	1,069.50	.00	18,742.46	.00	.00	18,742.46
02901	LEHIGH	441.96	.00	.00	2,384.29	2,826.25	8,642.10	.00	1,245.10	52,223.36	62,110.56
09001	CITRUS SPRINGS.	.00	2,481.52	.00	.00	2,481.52	.00	15,566.41	82.87	.00	15,649.28
09002	PINE RIDGE	00	2,571.28	.00	.00	2,571.28	.00	14,012.08	.00	.00	14,012.08
11001	HARION DAKS	716.00	4,699.40	.00	.00	5,415.40	6,148.38	40,902.77	.00	794.41	47,845.56
18001	DELTONA	2,920.40	.00	.00	.00	2,920.40	27,267.14	.00	.00	.00	27,267.14
26001	HARCO ISLAND	.00	.00	934.00	.00	934.00	.00	.00	32,333.35	.00	32,333.35
26002	MARCO SHORES	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
28001	SUNNY HILLS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	121.02	.00	.00	.00	121.02
GRAND TO	OTALS .	5,437.18	12,670.78	3,471.70	3,026.23	24,605.89	54,702.17	108,337.63	56,530.76	69,004.10	288,574.66

## ESCROW REPORT

#### ESCROW COLLECTED AS OF 2/28/1998

TOTAL TO DATE PAYMENTS & ESCROW BY APFI CATEGORIES

25 COLLECTED AS 01 2/20/1930

APFI PAYMENTS & ESCROW TOTALS FOR THE CURRENT MONTH BY APFI CATAGORIES

PLANT NUMBER		GL∮ 469100 PAID WATER TREAT.	GL# 469200 PAID WATER DISTRIB.	GL≢ 530100 PAID SEWER TREAT.	GL# 530200 PAID SEWER : COLLECT.	TOTAL PAID	ESCROW TOTAL	GL# 469100 YTO PAID TREAT.	GL# 469200 YTO PAID DISTRIB.	GL# 530100 YTD PAID TREAT.	GL# 530200 YTD PAID COLLECT.	Total to Date TO IDTAL PAID	TOTAL TO DATE ESCROW TOTAL
00335	CHULUOTA	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,300.00	.00	1,300.00	971.00
00340	FLORIDA CENTRAL	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	6,703.20	9,120.80	15,824.00	3,521.10
00578	QUAIL RIDGE	.00	159.34	.00	.00	159.34	155.34	.00	478.02	.00	.00	478.02	469.02
00579	PALISADES COUNT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,624.97	.00	.00	3,624.97	3,610.17
00886	BEACON HILLS	1,181.34	.00	1,862.34	.00	3,043.68	3,043.68	6,094.55	.00	10,084.57	.00	16,179.12	16,179.12
00888	HOODHERE	219.48	.00	.00	641.94	861.42	819.42	5,048.04	.00	.00	14,764.62	19,812.66	19,635.66
00986	GOSPEL ISLAND E	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	193.13	.00	.00	193.13	166.13
00987	POINT O' WOODS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	56.56	305.82	.00	362.38	261.38
00989	SUGARMILL WOODS	.00	1,777.58	997.36	.00	2,774.94	2,137.94	.00	15,294.81	8,548.80	.00	23,843.61	19,767.87
01094	KEYSTONE HEIGHT	.00	297.16	.00	.00	297.16	231.16	.00	1,877.96	.00	.00	1,877.96	1,543.96
01801	SUGAR MILL	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,689.94	.00	3,177.86	.00	4,867.80	4,367.80
02202	BURNT STORE	.00	1,306.50	.00	.00	1,306.50	1,069.50	.00	21,666.26	.00	.00	21,666.26	18,742.46
02901	LEHIGH	583.92	.00	.00	4,031.59	4,615.51	2,826.25	10,524.24	.00	4,949.10	74,570.70	90,044.04	62,110.56
09001	CITRUS SPRINGS	.00	3,057.52	.00	.00	3,057.52	2,481.52	.00	18,234.14	140.59	.00	18,374.73	15,649.28
09002	PINE RIDGE	.00	5,736.40	.00	.00	5,736.40	2,571.28	.00	24,005.20	.00	.00	24,005.20	14,012.08
11001	MARION OAKS	816.00	5,689.40	.00	.00	6,505.40	5,415.40	6,781.28	47,266.60	.00	948.41	54,996.29	47,845.56
18001	DELTONA	3,459.40	.00	.00	.00	3,459.40	2,920.40	30,745.59	.00	.00	.00	30,745.59	27,267.14
26001	MARCO ISLAND	.00	.00	1,300.00	.00	1,300.00	934.00	.00	.00	40,937.00	.00	40,937.00	32,333.35
26002	MARCO SHORES	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
28001	SUNNY HILLS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	137.02	.00	.00	.00	137.02	121.02
GRAND	TOTALS	6,260.14	18,023.90	4,159.70	4,673.53	33,117.27	24,605.89	61,020.66	132,697.65	76,146.94	99,404.53	369,269.78	288,574.66

11

.00

.00

.00

1,511.41-

#### SURCHARGE COLLECTED AS OF 2/28/1998

SURCHARGE AMOUNTS FOR THE CURRENT MONTH BY AFPI CATAGORY TOTAL TO DATE SURCHARGE AMOUNTS BY AFPI CATAGORY TOTAL TO DATE PLANT PLANT WATER WATER SEWER SEWER PLANT WATER WATER SEWER SEWER SURCHG NUMBER NAME TREAT. DISTRIB. COLLECT. BY AFPI TREAT. COLLECT. TOTALS TREAT. DISTRIB. TREAT. 00335 CHULUOTA .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00340 FLORIDA CENTRAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00578 QUAIL RIDGE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00579 PALISADES COUNT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00886 **BEACON HILLS** .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 88800 WOODMERE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00986 GOSPEL ISLAND E .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00987 POINT O' HOODS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00989 SUGARHILL WOODS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 01094 KEYSTONE HEIGHT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 90 01801 SUGAR HILL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 02202 BURNT STORE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 02901 LEHIGH 862.22-.00 .00 183.29-.00 183.29~ .00 .00 862.22-.00 09001 CITRUS SPRINGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 09002 PINE RIDGE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,00 .00 .00 11001 MARION DAKS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 649.19-18001 DELTONA .00 649.19-.00 .00 .00 232.04-232.04-.00 .00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

415.33-

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1,511,41-

.00

.00

.00

.00

26001

26002

28001

**GRAND TOTALS** 

MARCO ISLAND

MARCO SHORES

SURNY HILLS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

415.33-

#### SURCHARGE REPORT

#### SURCHARGE COLLECTED AS OF 2/28/1998

APFI PAYMENTS & SURCHARGETOTALS FOR THE CURRENT MONTH BY APFI CATAGORIES

TOTAL TO DATE PAYMENTS & SURCHARGE TOTALS BY AFPI CATEGORIES

PLANT NUMBER	PLANT	PAID WATER TREAT.	PAID WATER DISTRIB.	PAID SEWER TREAT.	PAID SEWER COLLECT. /	TOTAL Paid	SURCHG TOTAL	YTD PAID TREAT.	YTD PAID DISTRIB.	YTD PAID TREAT.	YTD PAID COLLECT.	Total To Date HTD HTD HTD PAID	TOTAL, TO DATE SURCHG
00335	CHULUOTA	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
00340	FLORIDA CENTRAL	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
00578	QUAIL RIDGE	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00 .	.00
00579	PALISADES COUNT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
00886	BEACON HILLS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
88800	WOODHERE	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	:00	.00	.00	.00
00986	GOSPEL ISLAND Ę	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	,00
00987	POINT O' WOODS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
00989	SUGARHILL WOODS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
01094	KEYSTONE HEIGHT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
01801	SUGAR MILL	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
02202	BURNT STORE	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
02901	LEHIGH	.00	.00	591.91	.00	591.91	183.29-	.00	.00	5,999.26	.00	5,999.26	862.22-
09001	CITRUS SPRINGS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
09002	PINE RIDGE	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
11001	MARION OAKS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
18001	DELTONA	.00	.00	177.96	.00	177.96	232.04-	.00	.00	1,002.81	.00	1,002.81	649.19-
26001	MARCO ISLAND	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
26002	MARCO SHORES	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
28001	SUNNY HILLS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
GRAND		.00	.00	769.87	.00	769.87	415.33-	.00	.00	7,002.07	.00	7,002.07	1,511.41-

1